
 

 COFFEE HIGH SCHOOL 
Region 1-AAAAA 

  2022 Varsity Soccer Schedule 
DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

       

Jan 28 Fri Atkinson (Scrimmage) Home 5:00/7:00 

Feb 1 Tue Echols Home 5:00/7:00 

Feb 4 Fri Valdosta Away 5:30/7:30 

Feb 8 Tue Bacon Home 5:00/7:00 

Feb 11 Fri Colquitt Home 5:00/7:00 

Feb 15 Tue Lowndes Home 5:00/7:00 

Feb 18 Fri Lee Home 5:30/7:30 

Feb 22 Tues Wayne Home 5:00/7:00 

Feb 25 Fri Ware Away 5:00/7:00 

Mar 1 Tue Veterans Home 5:00/7:00 

Mar 4 Fri Tifton Home 5:30/7:30 

Mar 8 Tue Wayne Away 5:00/7:00 

Mar 11 Fri Warner Robins Away 5:00/7:00 

Mar 15 Tue Ware Home 5:00/7:00 

Mar 22 Tues Veterans Away 5:00/7:00 

Mar 25 Fri Warner Robins *Senior Night Home 5:00/7:00 

Mar 29 Tue Atkinson Away 5:00/7:00 

Apr 4 Mon Fitzgerald Home 5:00/7:00 

Apr 6 Wed Valdosta Home 5:30/7:30 

 

 

COFFEE HIGH SCHOOL 
Region 1-AAAAAA 

 2022 Junior Varsity Soccer Schedule 
DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

      

Feb 3 Thu Atkinson Away 5:00 

Feb 10 Thu Colquitt Home 5:30 

Feb 23 Wed Valdosta Away 5:30 

Mar 3 Thu Camden Home 5:00 

Mar 7 Mon Valdosta Home 5:30 

Mar 10 Thu Atkinson Home 5:00 

Mar 17 Thu Jeff Davis Away 5:30 

Mar 24 Thu Jeff Davis Home 5:30 

 
 
 
 
 



 

COFFEE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 2022 Middle School Soccer Schedule 

*Boys are to play immediately after girls 

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME G/B) 
        

Jan 26 Wed Tifton Away 4:00/5:30 

Feb 2 Wed Pine Grove Home 4:00/5:30 

Feb 9 Wed Valdosta Away 4:00/5:30 

Feb 14 Mon Fitzgerald (non-conference) Home 4:00/5:30 

Feb 23 Wed Hahira Home 4:00/5:30 

Mar 2 Wed Colquitt Away 4:00/5:30 

Mar 9 Wed Lowndes Away 4:00/5:30 

Mar 16 Wed Semis Highest Seed TBD 

Mar 19 Sat Finals Highest Seed TBD 

 

*Top 4 advance to single elimination tournament March 18/21 
 


